nationalexpress
N18
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium to Liverpool

Valid from Saturday 27th of June 2026 to Sunday 28th of June 2026

Saturday

Stops
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium

Stoke-on-TrentHanley Bus Stn, Stands A &
B

ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St

LiverpoolLiverpool One Bus Stn,
Canning Place

Sunday

Stops
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium

Stoke-on-TrentHanley Bus Stn, Stands A &
B

ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St

LiverpoolLiverpool One Bus Stn,
Canning Place

Times
23:00

02:40
03:40
04:40

Times
23:00
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03:40
04:40
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